

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P (S) No. 1806 of 2018

CORAM: **Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ambuj Nath**

16 / 09.07.2024 List this writ application after one week.

(Ambuj Nath, J)

Ranjeet/
Uploaded